
VP of Sales
Dick Bauer
860-402-1644
dickb@pottersignal.com

Strategic Accounts 
Managers
Matt Lears
314-377-1770
mattl@pottersignal.com

Greta Castanares
210-303-0424
gretac@pottersignal.com
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Fire Safety Sales Team

New England
Tom Saldamarco
203-525-5083
toms@pottersignal.com

North Mid-Atlantic
Kyle Stone
607-768-7901
kyles@pottersignal.com

Tri-State
Robert Martin
513-767-0334
rmartin@pottersignal.com

Mid-Atlantic
Mike Fuster
301-401-8912
mikef@pottersignal.com

North Central
Jeff Wesson
469-750-5601
jeffw@pottersignal.com

South Central
Gary Daw
281-710-3822
garyd@pottersignal.com

Mountain Plains 
Region
Jim Wagner
970-308-7391
jwagner@pottersignal.com

Southwest
Albert Aguirre
557-218-9695 
alberta@pottersignal.com

Desert Region
Loranna Mendoza
619-261-7420 
loranna.mendoza@ 
pottersignal.com

Northern CA
Aaron La Duke
702-337-0676
aaronl@pottersignal.com

Northwest
John Gertlar
503-387-7800
johng@pottersignal.com

Great Lakes
Jay Covert
330-212-3600
jayc@pottersignal.com

Southeast
Derrick Jenkins 
678-756-0509
derrickj@pottersignal.com

Florida/PR
Rick Dominguez
305-680-8858
rickd@pottersignal.com

Midwest
Zack Pestka
314-422-1127
zackp@pottersignal.com

Customer Support
Tech Support: 866-956-1211
tech@pottersignal.com

Customer Service: 800-325-3936
orders@pottersignal.com
sales@pottersignal.com

Director of Sales
Fire Safety USA
Kevin Magoon
860-348-6419
kevinm@pottersignal.com

Sales Manager
Fire Safety USA
Aaron La Duke
702-337-0676
aaronl@pottersignal.com



Vice President of Marketing, 
Fire Safety and ERCES 
Divisions
Shelley DePuy
314-724-2443 
shelleyd@pottersignal.com

Director of Customer 
Applications
Joseph Ruszkowski
917-209-4909 
joer@pottersignal.com 

RF Channel Manager
Jim Tino
502-386-9877
jimt@pottersignal.com 1
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ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

ERCES Sales Team Guardian Sales Engineer
Western US
Mike Jones
909-838-7514 
mikej@pottersignal.com

Guardian Sales Engineer
Eastern US 
Alec Chapman
440-558-9744 
alecc@pottersignal.com

Customer Service
Phone: 800-325-3936
orders@pottersignal.com
sales@pottersignal.com

Tech Support
Phone: 866-956-1211
tech@pottersignal.com
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International 
Sales Team
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Canada
Ralph Coco
ralphc@pottersignal.com

EMEA
Hussein Fouad
+2 01002605580
husseinf@pottersignal.com

Asia Pacific
Chua Boon Ping
bpc@pottersignal.com

Latin America
Leandro Pereyra Vera
936-703-7800
leandrov@pottersignal.com

Customer Support
Tech Support: 866-956-1211
tech@pottersignal.com

Customer Service: 800-325-3936
orders@pottersignal.com
sales@pottersignal.com


